
10G SFP+ CWDM/DWDM 
10G SFP+ optical transceiver 
 
• Features : Standard Small Form Pluggable package with 

 receptacle LC/UPC connector 

 Compliant with SFP MSA 

 SFF-8472 compliant DDMI function implemented 

 Internally calibrated mode 

 Cooled/uncooled DML/EML Transmitter 

 High sensitive PIN-PD/APD Receiver 

 

• Applications:  Local area networks 

          Wide area networks 

          Digital Wireless Repeater 

          Storage area networks  

Module type  Part Number Wavelength LD/PD  Data Rate  Reach Connector 

10G Duplex  
SFP+  

IDS-10xxALB-CLRR 1270 ~ 1430 DFB / PIN  10Gbps 10-20Km 

LC/PC 

IDS-10xxALB-CERR 

1270 ~ 1330 DFB / APD  10Gbps 40Km  

1470 ~ 1610 EML / PIN  10Gbps 40Km  

IDS-10xxALB-CZRR 1490 ~ 1610 EML / APD  10Gbps 70~80Km  LC/PC 

10G BIDI  
SFP+  

IBS-10xxyyB-CLRR 1270 ~ 1430 DFB / PIN  10Gbps 10-20Km LC/PC 

IBS-10xxyyB-CERR 

1270 ~ 1330 DFB / APD  10Gbps 40Km  LC/PC 

1490 ~ 1550 EML / PIN  10Gbps 40Km  LC/PC 

IBS-10xxyyB-CZRR 

1270 ~ 1330 DFB / APD  10Gbps 60Km  LC/PC 

1490 ~ 1577 EML / APD  10Gbps 70Km  LC/PC 


